
2020 Kumi Benefit Ride - 48 mile route

Miles Increment Notes
0.00 0.00 START - Castro Valley United Methodist Church parking lot
0.05 0.05 Turn right onto Wisteria St
0.08 0.03 Turn right onto Somerset Ave
0.78 0.70 Turn left onto Redwood Rd
10.11 9.33 Turn right onto Pinehurst Rd
12.88 2.77 Turn right onto Canyon Rd
14.63 1.75 Continue straight onto Moraga Rd
15.25 0.62 Continue onto Lafayette/Moraga Regional Trail
20.66 5.41 Slight right onto Olympic Blvd
20.92 0.26 At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Olympic Blvd
21.85 0.93 Turn right onto Tice Valley Blvd
23.74 1.89 Turn right onto Crest Ave
24.32 0.58 Continue onto Hillgrade Ave
24.56 0.24 Turn right onto Danville Blvd
28.44 3.88 Turn right onto Railroad Ave
29.03 0.59 Turn right onto San Ramon Valley Blvd
35.43 6.40 Turn right onto Pine Valley Pl - enter Grace UMC - REST STOP
35.57 0.14 Turn right onto Pine Valley Pl
35.65 0.08 Turn right onto San Ramon Valley Blvd
37.71 2.06 Turn right onto Silvergate Dr
38.82 1.11 Turn right onto Dublin Blvd
40.77 1.95 Turn left onto Schaefer Ranch Rd
41.12 0.35 Turn right onto Dublin Canyon Rd
43.47 2.35 Continue onto E Castro Valley Blvd
47.32 3.85 Turn right onto Wisteria St
47.85 0.53 Destination - CONGRATULATIONS!


